
RESULTS
 ■ 天　候：曇りのち晴れ ■ 路　面：ドライ一部ウェット ■ コース距離：2.00 km

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

PN Class

Type D D

1 6 今村　宏臣 TアシストitzzDLスイフト 1'42.264 1'37.010 1'37.010CBA-ZC31S

2 092 鳥居　晴彦 ブリッドATSエナペタルデミオ 1'42.706 1'37.020 1'37.020DBA-DE5FS

3 3 櫻井　貴章 ブリッドDLオクヤマヴィッツ 1'42.427 1'37.448 1'37.448DBA-NCP131

4 5 佐藤　秀昭 KYBADVANオクヤマデミオ 1'42.234 1'37.561 1'37.561DBA-DE5FS

5 091 川島　秀樹 DLテイン☆モンスタースイフト 1'43.146 1'37.627 1'37.627CBA-ZC32S

6 093 佐藤　卓也 DLオメガブリッドスイフト海峡 1'43.956 1'37.730 1'37.730CBA-ZC31S

7 1 徳田　宏海 DLモンスタースポーツスイフト 1'44.445 1'38.498 1'38.498CBA-ZC31S

8 2 馬渡　貴章 青店　グローバル　ヴィッツ 1'43.618 1'39.403 1'39.403DBA-NCP131

9 096 柳本　ひろのぶ DLFORTECBRIGFIT 1'42.714 1'39.732 1'39.732DBA-GE8

10 4 岩崎　健二 ワークス岩崎ワコーズDLビッツ 1'48.788 1'42.130 1'42.130DBA-NCP131

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

N1 Class

Type D D

1 085 坂井　義浩 DLメープルスポーツインテグラ 1'40.672 1'33.917 1'33.917E-DC2

2 083 児島　　泰 ALEX・DLヤマトインテグラ 1'36.956 1'33.965 1'33.965GF-DC2

3 084 内藤　　聡 KYBアオイDLWMインテグラ 1'41.258 1'34.169 1'34.169E-DC2

4 16 三上　　卓 TS-SCENEインテグラR 1'38.502 1'34.214 1'34.214E-DC2

5 15 今田　恭嗣 カマタスポーツインテグラ 1'39.001 1'34.375 1'34.375E-DC2

6 17 内藤　修一 DL☆SPM☆WMインテグラ 1'37.014 1'34.494 1'34.494E-DC2

7 086 竹本　幸広 クスコDLフォルテインテグラ 1'38.073 1'34.532 1'34.532E-DC2

8 20 坂田　一也 FTスーパーG神速DLコルトR 1'40.704 1'35.225 1'35.225CBA-Z27AG

9 082 森田　英文 PZDLATSITOインテグラ 1'40.782 1'35.302 1'35.302E-DC2

10 19 河石　　潤 ペトロナスDLモベルNSX 1'43.201 1'36.528 1'36.528E-NA1

11 13 松井　正嗣 和弘細江鈑金ワコーズインテグラ 1'42.755 1'37.162 1'37.162E-DC2

12 18 佐々木　正 カモメSPMスターレットμ 1'42.373 1'37.242 1'37.242E-EP82

13 14 斉藤　道夫 DLスプリントERSインテグラ 1'41.462 1'37.945 1'37.945E-DC2

14 12 稲村　幸治 ミナティADVANインテグラ 1'44.341 1'39.194 1'39.194E-DC2

15 11 菊地　大資 ミナティ　スターレット 1'50.556 1'45.698 1'45.698E-EP82

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

N2 Class

Type D D

1 073 西田　裕一 DL・BOOBOWブーンX4 1'36.628 1'32.788 1'32.788ABA-M312S

2 26 宝田ケンシロー オクヤマADVANブーン 1'37.045 1'33.066 1'33.066ABA-M312S

3 071 伊藤　益弘 BOOBOW・DL・ブーンX4 1'37.913 1'33.630 1'33.630ABA-M312S

4 28 宮木　健郎 シビエ☆SP山田DLストーリア 1'37.309 1'34.706 1'34.706GF-M112S

5 27 中村　慎一 プロジェクトガレージブーン 1'40.556 1'35.085 1'35.085ABA-M312S

6 29 山岡　功明 オクヤマDL・PガレブーンX4 1'36.575 1'35.518 1'35.518ABA-M312S

7 074 青木　辰之 EXDフォルテックDLブーン 1'37.796 DNF 1'37.796ABA-M312S

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

N3 Class

Type D D

1 066 佐藤　隆行 CL　Moty'sDLランサー 1'29.171 1'27.010 1'27.010GH-CT9A

2 35 冨田　正美 AKTワコーズランサー 1'29.391 1'27.274 1'27.274GH-CT9A

3 065 北條　倫史 DLシーンNT☆WM哲ランサー 1'27.294 1'27.899 1'27.294CBA-CZ4A

4 063 赤羽　政幸 メープルスポーツDLランサー・ 1'30.868 1'27.544 1'27.544CBA-CZ4A

5 062 北島　広実 スマッシュDLitzzランサー 1'28.280 1'27.616 1'27.616GH-CT9A

6 41 矢本　裕之 河童Motys北浦運送ランサー 1'30.396 1'27.740 1'27.740GH-CT9A

7 064 信田　政晴 HKサービスDLテインランサー 1'30.709 1'27.838 1'27.838GH-CT9A

8 37 五十嵐　貴右 DLワコーズAKTランサーX 1'31.288 1'28.493 1'28.493CBA-CZ4A

9 38 星　盛政 モウルアドバンワコーズランサー 1'29.680 1'28.582 1'28.582GH-CT9A

10 40 川崎　修也 アドバンSPヤマダランサー 1'31.513 1'28.937 1'28.937GH-CT9A

11 44 影山　浩一郎 ENEOSitzzDLランサー 1'31.568 1'29.212 1'29.212CBA-CZ4A

12 42 黒木　陽介 DLWMEXEDYインプレッサ 1'31.101 1'29.356 1'29.356E-GC8

13 39 伊藤　久 RZ　フォルテックDLランサー 1'32.371 1'30.025 1'30.025GH-CT9A

14 36 斉藤　吉衛 itzzモティズCMSCランサ 1'34.285 1'30.968 1'30.968CBA-CZ4A

15 43 松原　功治 ルート６インプレッサ 1'34.894 1'31.411 1'31.411GH-GDB

16 34 前寺　博篤 S高速人インプレッサ 1'32.862 1'32.579 1'32.579GH-GDB

17 33 板岡　史朗 DYNAXルート6インプレッサ 1'34.083 1'32.943 1'32.943GH-GDB

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

SA1 Class

Type D D

1 055 佐藤　孝 アクション　DLヤマトシビック 1'35.463 1'32.596 1'32.596GF-EK9

2 052 山崎　利博 itzzペンズDL絆シビック 1'35.577 1'33.029 1'33.029E-EK9

3 051 市村　弘義 ケンミレニアムDL市村シビック 1'35.215 1'33.449 1'33.449GF-EK9

4 59 和泉　泰至 ワコーズ・R274・インテグラ 1'34.691 1'34.009 1'34.009E-DC2

5 57 山田　将崇 ホクレンAIG√６DLシビック 1'38.705 1'34.479 1'34.479E-EK9

6 53 笹原　孝志 TS-Kon DL シビック 1'35.992 1'34.790 1'34.790GF-EK9

7 52 飯島　千尋 スーパーG神速クルーグシビック 1'39.035 1'35.896 1'35.896GF-EK9

8 60 伏見　利昭 工藤ホンダオートサンクシビック 1'38.083 1'36.320 1'36.320GF-EK9

9 056 上野　倫広 DLテイン田中自動車インテグラ 1'36.860 1'36.517 1'36.517LA-DC5

10 55 成田　宏治 IDIトーコーオメガインテグラ 1'39.536 1'36.663 1'36.663E-DC2

11 58 稲葉　幸嗣 メープルDLFRT赤ミラージュ 1'37.147 1'36.809 1'36.809E-CJ4A

12 56 川口　昭一 TRSシビック 1'37.877 1'37.476 1'37.476E-EK9

13 61 竹村　由彦 カードクターK・シビック 1'39.161 1'37.499 1'37.499GF-EK9

14 54 中島　有彦 DL田中自動車Mnインテグラ 1'42.477 1'39.924 1'39.924LA-DC5

15 50 森元　茜 ルート６　あかね　シビック 1'42.267 1'41.602 1'41.602E-EK9

16 51 安藝　留美子 SK　MOTUL　ミラージュ 1'46.402 1'44.756 1'44.756E-CJ4A
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RESULTS
 ■ 天　候：曇りのち晴れ ■ 路　面：ドライ一部ウェット ■ コース距離：2.00 km

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

SA2 Class

Type D D

1 041 北村　和浩 ヤマオカアイオンDLランサーＸ 1'26.032 1'26.255 1'26.032CBA-CZ4A

2 70 川戸　惟寛 チェリッシュAD室工大ランサー 1'28.482 1'27.229 1'27.229GH-CT9A

3 042 荒井　信介 CMSCクスコアドバンランサー 1'27.558 1'27.650 1'27.558CBA-CZ4A

4 046 金枝　宣孔 DソルジャーDL日光ランサー 1'28.047 1'28.845 1'28.047GH-CT9A

5 045 田上　正彦 DLブリッドCMSCランサー 1'28.798 1'28.391 1'28.391GH-CT9A

6 72 島部　　亨 SPM・CMSCランサー 1'28.530 1'29.207 1'28.530GH-CT9A

7 71 岡島　和也 トラストヤタガワKYBランサー 1'30.169 1'29.041 1'29.041GH-CT9A

8 73 藤原　広明 ADVANμオクヤマランサーIX 1'30.307 1'29.189 1'29.189GH-CT9A

9 67 伊藤　上司 オクヤマ☆ADVANランサー・ 1'31.355 1'29.881 1'29.881CBA-CZ4A

10 69 古沢　聖樹 GABルート6インプレッサ 1'32.628 1'30.241 1'30.241GH-GDB

11 68 太田　敏明 アドバンSP山田ランサー 1'34.342 1'30.684 1'30.684GH-CT9A

12 74 上村　智也 itzzアドバン磊石ランサーX 1'30.872 1'30.967 1'30.872CBA-CZ4A

13 66 人見　雅子 DLFORTEC・Ktランサー 1'34.477 1'33.183 1'33.183GH-CT9A

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

SC1 Class

Type D D

1 032 磯貝　雄一 ZEAL　MJ-T　CIVIC 1'36.646 1'32.314 1'32.314ABA-FD2

2 031 工藤　清美 工藤ホンダDLワコーズシビック 1'33.324 1'32.692 1'32.692E-EK9

3 034 田口　都一 SP山田ヨコハマツインランサー 1'40.622 1'34.831 1'34.831E-CB4A

4 033 福山　重義 SP山田アドバン戸田インテグラ 1'36.350 1'37.015 1'36.350LA-DC5

5 79 河田　富美男 ZEAL　PENNZ　MR-S 1'41.323 1'37.012 1'37.012TA-ZZW30

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

SC3 Class

Type D D

1 88 吉村　　修 FORTECナビクDLランサー 1'27.761 1'26.932 1'26.932CBA-CZ4A

2 89 中本　吉彦 KITブリッドYHインプレッサ 1'29.371 1'27.377 1'27.377E-GC8

3 90 太田　雅文 SP山田ヨコハマ戸田ランサー 1'29.511 1'28.159 1'28.159GH-CT9A

4 013 平塚　忠博 スマッシュダンロップランサー 1'30.226 1'28.239 1'28.239CT9A

5 84 アキマ　ただゆき MS・東西海運FTランサーDL 1'29.916 1'30.172 1'29.916GH-CT9A

6 87 上原　吉就 DLアルテックCMSCランサー 1'30.593 1'30.026 1'30.026CT9A

7 012 丹羽　政彦 FORTECナビクDLランサー 1'30.176 DNF 1'30.176CT9A

8 015 岩下　幸広 DLアルテック・KYBランサー 1'30.753 1'30.663 1'30.663GF-CP9A

9 86 熊川　嘉則 HKサービスG熊川DLランサー 1'32.655 1'32.048 1'32.048GF-CT9A

10 85 小出　久美子 MS・東西海運CMランサーDL 1'37.794 1'41.071 1'37.794CP9A

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

D Class

Type D D

1 02 炭山　義昭 ZEALbyTSS/DLランサ 1'26.425 1'25.736 1'25.736CT9A

2 96 山田　善之 CMSC　DL　山田　ランサー 1'25.888 1'26.870 1'25.888E-CE9A

3 98 谷田川　敏幸 トラストYHKYBインプレッサ 1'27.473 1'27.415 1'27.415E-GDB

4 04 江川　　博 DL・ALTEC・江陵COLT 1'28.910 1'30.197 1'28.910AL-12D

5 94 山本　康徳 YH．グローバルFTランサー 1'31.494 1'31.787 1'31.494CT9A

6 97 佐藤　史彦 栗原オート企画YHインプレッサ 1'33.708 1'31.943 1'31.943GDB

7 95 山口　幸男 ロッキー　ミラージュ　D4X 2'10.774 1'33.559 1'33.559CC4A
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中間タイム
中間タイム

■ 天　候：曇りのち晴れ ■ 路　面：ドライ一部ウェット ■ コース距離：2.00 km

PN Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 6 今村　宏臣 1'42.264 1'37.010 1'37.01052.689 49.575 （2）50.857 （2）46.153 （1）（4） （3） （2）

2 092 鳥居　晴彦 1'42.706 1'37.020 1'37.02053.355 49.351 （1）50.613 （4）46.407 （2）（6） （1） （4）

3 3 櫻井　貴章 1'42.427 1'37.448 1'37.44852.734 49.693 （5）51.351 （1）46.097 （3）（5） （4） （3）

4 5 佐藤　秀昭 1'42.234 1'37.561 1'37.56152.043 50.191 （6）51.398 （3）46.163 （4）（1） （7） （1）

5 091 川島　秀樹 1'43.146 1'37.627 1'37.62752.426 50.720 （3）50.880 （7）46.747 （5）（2） （9） （6）

6 093 佐藤　卓也 1'43.956 1'37.730 1'37.73053.429 50.527 （4）51.186 （6）46.544 （6）（7） （8） （8）

7 1 徳田　宏海 1'44.445 1'38.498 1'38.49855.071 49.374 （8）51.998 （5）46.500 （7）（9） （2） （9）

8 2 馬渡　貴章 1'43.618 1'39.403 1'39.40353.822 49.796 （9）52.332 （8）47.071 （8）（8） （5） （7）

9 096 柳本　ひろのぶ 1'42.714 1'39.732 1'39.73252.574 50.140 （7）51.762 （10）47.970 （9）（3） （6） （5）

10 4 岩崎　健二 1'48.788 1'42.130 1'42.13056.068 52.720 （10）54.229 （9）47.901 （10）（10） （10） （10）

N1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 085 坂井　義浩 1'40.672 1'33.917 1'33.91751.596 49.076 （4）48.907 （3）45.010 （1）（9） （7） （6）

2 083 児島　　泰 1'36.956 1'33.965 1'33.96549.141 47.815 （2）48.470 （6）45.495 （2）（1） （3） （1）

3 084 内藤　　聡 1'41.258 1'34.169 1'34.16953.306 47.952 （8）49.287 （2）44.882 （3）（13） （4） （9）

4 16 三上　　卓 1'38.502 1'34.214 1'34.21450.904 47.598 （1）48.155 （9）46.059 （4）（6） （2） （4）

5 15 今田　恭嗣 1'39.001 1'34.375 1'34.37550.143 48.858 （3）48.883 （5）45.492 （5）（4） （6） （5）

6 17 内藤　修一 1'37.014 1'34.494 1'34.49449.705 47.309 （10）49.736 （1）44.758 （6）（2） （1） （2）

7 086 竹本　幸広 1'38.073 1'34.532 1'34.53249.998 48.075 （6）49.126 （4）45.406 （7）（3） （5） （3）

8 20 坂田　一也 1'40.704 1'35.225 1'35.22551.116 49.588 （7）49.171 （8）46.054 （8）（7） （11） （7）

9 082 森田　英文 1'40.782 1'35.302 1'35.30251.233 49.549 （5）49.113 （10）46.189 （9）（8） （10） （8）

10 19 河石　　潤 1'43.201 1'36.528 1'36.52850.601 52.600 （9）49.543 （13）46.985 （10）（5） （14） （13）

11 13 松井　正嗣 1'42.755 1'37.162 1'37.16252.416 50.339 （11）50.681 （11）46.481 （11）（11） （13） （12）

12 18 佐々木　正 1'42.373 1'37.242 1'37.24253.102 49.271 （13）51.436 （7）45.806 （12）（12） （9） （11）

13 14 斉藤　道夫 1'41.462 1'37.945 1'37.94552.319 49.143 （12）51.003 （12）46.942 （13）（10） （8） （10）

14 12 稲村　幸治 1'44.341 1'39.194 1'39.19454.159 50.182 （14）51.614 （14）47.580 （14）（14） （12） （14）

15 11 菊地　大資 1'50.556 1'45.698 1'45.69857.794 52.762 （15）55.142 （15）50.556 （15）（15） （15） （15）

N2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 073 西田　裕一 1'36.628 1'32.788 1'32.78850.099 46.529 （2）48.429 （1）44.359 （1）（2） （2） （2）

2 26 宝田ケンシロー 1'37.045 1'33.066 1'33.06650.128 46.917 （1）48.222 （4）44.844 （2）（4） （4） （3）

3 071 伊藤　益弘 1'37.913 1'33.630 1'33.63050.585 47.328 （3）49.116 （3）44.514 （3）（5） （5） （6）

4 28 宮木　健郎 1'37.309 1'34.706 1'34.70649.899 47.410 （6）50.257 （2）44.449 （4）（1） （6） （4）

5 27 中村　慎一 1'40.556 1'35.085 1'35.08551.196 49.360 （5）50.169 （5）44.916 （5）（7） （7） （7）

6 29 山岡　功明 1'36.575 1'35.518 1'35.51850.126 46.449 （7）50.460 （6）45.058 （6）（3） （1） （1）

7 074 青木　辰之 1'37.796 DNF 1'37.79650.949 46.847 （4）49.442 （7） （）（6） （3） （5）

N3 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 066 佐藤　隆行 1'29.171 1'27.010 1'27.01045.495 43.676 （1）44.861 （5）42.149 （1）（3） （4） （3）

2 35 冨田　正美 1'29.391 1'27.274 1'27.27445.541 43.850 （2）44.911 （7）42.363 （2）（4） （6） （4）

3 065 北條　倫史 1'27.294 1'27.899 1'27.29444.465 42.829 （3）45.504 （8）42.395 （7）（1） （1） （1）

4 063 赤羽　政幸 1'30.868 1'27.544 1'27.54447.651 43.217 （7）45.809 （1）41.735 （3）（13） （3） （8）

5 062 北島　広実 1'28.280 1'27.616 1'27.61645.156 43.124 （5）45.652 （2）41.964 （4）（2） （2） （2）

6 41 矢本　裕之 1'30.396 1'27.740 1'27.74045.637 44.759 （6）45.653 （4）42.087 （5）（5） （10） （6）

7 064 信田　政晴 1'30.709 1'27.838 1'27.83846.043 44.666 （8）45.810 （3）42.028 （6）（7） （9） （7）

8 37 五十嵐　貴右 1'31.288 1'28.493 1'28.49346.868 44.420 （4）45.643 （11）42.850 （8）（11） （7） （10）

9 38 星　盛政 1'29.680 1'28.582 1'28.58245.899 43.781 （10）45.895 （9）42.687 （9）（6） （5） （5）

10 40 川崎　修也 1'31.513 1'28.937 1'28.93746.346 45.167 （12）46.677 （6）42.260 （10）（8） （14） （11）

11 44 影山　浩一郎 1'31.568 1'29.212 1'29.21246.517 45.051 （9）45.831 （13）43.381 （11）（10） （11） （12）

12 42 黒木　陽介 1'31.101 1'29.356 1'29.35646.461 44.640 （11）46.614 （10）42.742 （12）（9） （8） （9）

13 39 伊藤　久 1'32.371 1'30.025 1'30.02547.243 45.128 （13）46.772 （12）43.253 （13）（12） （13） （13）

14 36 斉藤　吉衛 1'34.285 1'30.968 1'30.96848.380 45.905 （15）47.536 （14）43.432 （14）（16） （16） （16）

15 43 松原　功治 1'34.894 1'31.411 1'31.41148.544 46.350 （14）47.420 （15）43.991 （15）（17） （17） （17）

16 34 前寺　博篤 1'32.862 1'32.579 1'32.57947.747 45.115 （17）48.462 （16）44.117 （16）（14） （12） （14）

17 33 板岡　史朗 1'34.083 1'32.943 1'32.94348.319 45.764 （16）47.903 （17）45.040 （17）（15） （15） （15）

SA1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 055 佐藤　孝 1'35.463 1'32.596 1'32.59649.549 45.914 （2）48.111 （3）44.485 （1）（3） （3） （3）

2 052 山崎　利博 1'35.577 1'33.029 1'33.02949.982 45.595 （3）48.885 （1）44.144 （2）（6） （1） （4）

3 051 市村　弘義 1'35.215 1'33.449 1'33.44949.271 45.944 （5）48.980 （2）44.469 （3）（2） （4） （2）

4 59 和泉　泰至 1'34.691 1'34.009 1'34.00949.005 45.686 （1）47.219 （12）46.790 （4）（1） （2） （1）

5 57 山田　将崇 1'38.705 1'34.479 1'34.47951.722 46.983 （6）49.422 （4）45.057 （5）（12） （9） （10）

6 53 笹原　孝志 1'35.992 1'34.790 1'34.79049.624 46.368 （4）48.926 （6）45.864 （6）（4） （5） （5）

7 52 飯島　千尋 1'39.035 1'35.896 1'35.89651.348 47.687 （8）49.767 （8）46.129 （7）（10） （13） （11）

8 60 伏見　利昭 1'38.083 1'36.320 1'36.32051.214 46.869 （12）50.491 （5）45.829 （8）（9） （7） （9）

9 056 上野　倫広 1'36.860 1'36.517 1'36.51749.960 46.900 （10）50.282 （10）46.235 （9）（5） （8） （6）

10 55 成田　宏治 1'39.536 1'36.663 1'36.66352.173 47.363 （11）50.453 （9）46.210 （10）（13） （11） （13）

11 58 稲葉　幸嗣 1'37.147 1'36.809 1'36.80950.456 46.691 （7）49.489 （13）47.320 （11）（7） （6） （7）

12 56 川口　昭一 1'37.877 1'37.476 1'37.47650.720 47.157 （9）49.921 （14）47.555 （12）（8） （10） （8）

13 61 竹村　由彦 1'39.161 1'37.499 1'37.49951.654 47.507 （13）51.398 （7）46.101 （13）（11） （12） （12）

14 54 中島　有彦 1'42.477 1'39.924 1'39.92453.500 48.977 （15）53.330 （11）46.594 （14）（15） （14） （15）

15 50 森元　茜 1'42.267 1'41.602 1'41.60252.761 49.506 （14）52.605 （15）48.997 （15）（14） （15） （14）

16 51 安藝　留美子 1'46.402 1'44.756 1'44.75654.965 51.437 （16）53.814 （16）50.942 （16）（16） （16） （16）
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中間タイム
中間タイム

■ 天　候：曇りのち晴れ ■ 路　面：ドライ一部ウェット ■ コース距離：2.00 km

SA2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 041 北村　和浩 1'26.032 1'26.255 1'26.03243.906 42.126 （1）44.481 （2）41.774 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 70 川戸　惟寛 1'28.482 1'27.229 1'27.22946.111 42.371 （2）45.588 （1）41.641 （2）（7） （3） （4）

3 042 荒井　信介 1'27.558 1'27.650 1'27.55845.391 42.167 （3）45.692 （3）41.958 （3）（3） （2） （2）

4 046 金枝　宣孔 1'28.047 1'28.845 1'28.04745.655 42.392 （5）45.804 （8）43.041 （5）（5） （4） （3）

5 045 田上　正彦 1'28.798 1'28.391 1'28.39145.339 43.459 （4）45.742 （5）42.649 （4）（2） （6） （6）

6 72 島部　　亨 1'28.530 1'29.207 1'28.53045.474 43.056 （7）46.395 （6）42.812 （8）（4） （5） （5）

7 71 岡島　和也 1'30.169 1'29.041 1'29.04146.263 43.906 （6）46.166 （7）42.875 （6）（8） （9） （7）

8 73 藤原　広明 1'30.307 1'29.189 1'29.18945.762 44.545 （8）46.588 （4）42.601 （7）（6） （10） （8）

9 67 伊藤　上司 1'31.355 1'29.881 1'29.88146.537 44.818 （9）46.647 （9）43.234 （9）（9） （11） （10）

10 69 古沢　聖樹 1'32.628 1'30.241 1'30.24148.756 43.872 （10）46.862 （11）43.379 （10）（13） （8） （11）

11 68 太田　敏明 1'34.342 1'30.684 1'30.68447.398 46.944 （11）47.164 （12）43.520 （11）（11） （13） （12）

12 74 上村　智也 1'30.872 1'30.967 1'30.87247.161 43.711 （12）47.713 （10）43.254 （12）（10） （7） （9）

13 66 人見　雅子 1'34.477 1'33.183 1'33.18348.421 46.056 （13）48.845 （13）44.338 （13）（12） （12） （13）

SC1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 032 磯貝　雄一 1'36.646 1'32.314 1'32.31450.486 46.160 （1）48.099 （1）44.215 （1）（3） （2） （3）

2 031 工藤　清美 1'33.324 1'32.692 1'32.69247.949 45.375 （2）48.245 （2）44.447 （2）（1） （1） （1）

3 034 田口　都一 1'40.622 1'34.831 1'34.83151.870 48.752 （4）49.803 （3）45.028 （3）（5） （4） （4）

4 033 福山　重義 1'36.350 1'37.015 1'36.35049.487 46.863 （3）49.583 （5）47.432 （5）（2） （3） （2）

5 79 河田　富美男 1'41.323 1'37.012 1'37.01251.793 49.530 （5）50.710 （4）46.302 （4）（4） （5） （5）

SC3 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 88 吉村　　修 1'27.761 1'26.932 1'26.93245.228 42.533 （3）45.243 （1）41.689 （1）（3） （1） （1）

2 89 中本　吉彦 1'29.371 1'27.377 1'27.37745.203 44.168 （4）45.344 （2）42.033 （2）（1） （7） （2）

3 90 太田　雅文 1'29.511 1'28.159 1'28.15945.207 44.304 （2）45.031 （5）43.128 （3）（2） （8） （3）

4 013 平塚　忠博 1'30.226 1'28.239 1'28.23946.526 43.700 （1）44.686 （6）43.553 （4）（5） （3） （6）

5 84 アキマ　ただゆき 1'29.916 1'30.172 1'29.91646.838 43.078 （6）47.608 （3）42.564 （6）（8） （2） （4）

6 87 上原　吉就 1'30.593 1'30.026 1'30.02646.722 43.871 （5）46.297 （8）43.729 （5）（6） （4） （7）

7 012 丹羽　政彦 1'30.176 DNF 1'30.17646.303 43.873 （） （） （）（4） （5） （5）

8 015 岩下　幸広 1'30.753 1'30.663 1'30.66346.755 43.998 （7）47.746 （4）42.917 （7）（7） （6） （8）

9 86 熊川　嘉則 1'32.655 1'32.048 1'32.04847.814 44.841 （8）48.322 （7）43.726 （8）（9） （9） （9）

10 85 小出　久美子 1'37.794 1'41.071 1'37.79450.967 46.827 （9）53.167 （9）47.904 （9）（10） （10） （10）

D Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 02 炭山　義昭 1'26.425 1'25.736 1'25.73644.186 42.239 （1）43.566 （2）42.170 （1）（1） （2） （2）

2 96 山田　善之 1'25.888 1'26.870 1'25.88844.447 41.441 （3）45.071 （1）41.799 （2）（2） （1） （1）

3 98 谷田川　敏幸 1'27.473 1'27.415 1'27.41545.001 42.472 （2）44.872 （3）42.543 （3）（3） （3） （3）

4 04 江川　　博 1'28.910 1'30.197 1'28.91046.065 42.845 （4）46.981 （5）43.216 （4）（4） （4） （4）

5 94 山本　康徳 1'31.494 1'31.787 1'31.49447.408 44.086 （5）47.252 （7）44.535 （5）（6） （5） （5）

6 97 佐藤　史彦 1'33.708 1'31.943 1'31.94349.322 44.386 （6）48.887 （4）43.056 （6）（7） （6） （6）

7 95 山口　幸男 2'10.774 1'33.559 1'33.55947.248 83.526 （7）49.248 （6）44.311 （7）（5） （7） （7）
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